TriLyte Nordik FHC Narrow Body Series 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
TRILYTE NORDIK
FHC NARROW
BODY SERIES
Ordering Guide
COLD ENVIRONMENT HIGH/LOW BAY FLUORESCENT
17" NARROW BODY, 4' LENGTH
4 LAMP T5HO
The TriLyte Nordik is designed to achieve the same level output at
-18°C than a regular fluorescent high bay at 25°C ambient temperature.
With the TriLyte Nordik, experience the energy savings, high color
rendering and very low lumen depreciation that was once reserved for
standard ambient temperature.
 Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
      and simple to use.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: FHC4C4DG1454UNVPV6
Series
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Reflector Fixture
Width Type Lens/Shielding
Lamps
in Cross
Section
Lamp Voltage Ballast Type Options
FHC 4 C 4 D 4 54
TriLyte
Nordik
4 = 4' C =
Contoured
Specular
Reflector
4 = 17" D =
Downlight
GI = Sealed
Door and Lens
PX = Clear
Polycarbonate
Lens
4 =
4 Lamp
54 =
T5HO
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
PV =  Electronic P.S.,
T5HO, One 4 Lamp,
THD <10%
PG =  Electronic P.S.,
T5HO, Two 2 Lamp,
THD <10%
6 = Installed
Amalgam Lamps for
Cold Environments
(Recommended)
F = Fusing
TriLyte Nordik FHC Narrow Body Series 08/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TRILYTE NORDIK
FHC NARROW
BODY SERIES
Features
•  The TriLyte Nordik is designed for